TRANSPARENCY REPORT FOR MARCH 28TH-APRIL 2TH, 2017

Purchase Date
4/21/2017
3/30/2017
3/28/2017
4/19/2017
4/3/2017
4/20/2017
4/5/2017
4/21/2017
4/25/2017
3/29/2017
3/27/2017
4/25/2017
4/20/2017
4/26/2017
4/5/2017
4/22/2017
3/29/2017
4/17/2017
3/29/2017
4/7/2017
4/18/2017
3/29/2017
4/6/2017
4/18/2017
4/20/2017
4/25/2017
3/27/2017
4/12/2017
4/3/2017
4/19/2017
4/26/2017
3/28/2017
4/12/2017
4/20/2017
4/19/2017

Vendor Name MCC Description
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
THE KEY SHOP INC USINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
1140 PERRY MANN ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
Amazon.com BOOK STORES
SWEETWATER SOUND INC ELECTRONIC SALES
SCDOR DORWAY )WVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLA!
STAPLES DIRECT STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING ANC
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
OFFICE DEPOT #2349 TATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY ST
AmazonPrime Membership CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
WAL-MART #4506 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS  STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING ANC
FOREST LAKE GARDENS JRSERIES, LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORI

WALMART.COM 8009666546 DISCOUNT STORES
LOWES #01064 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
SHERWIN WILLIAMS #2767 GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
PAYPAL BBUCKERT MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
1140 PERRY MANN ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
PILOT 00007120 SERVICE STATIONS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS BOOK STORES
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL BOOK STORES
1140 PERRY MANN ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
1140 PERRY MANN ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
SCDOR DORWAY JWVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLA!
SAMS CLUB #6203 WHOLESALE CLUBS
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL HARDWARE STORES
NASSP E-COMMERCE CIVIC, SOCIAL AND FRATERNAL ASSOCIATION¢
UNITED REFRIG BR #U2 JMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CL
ROSE TALBERT GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
WAL-MART #1286 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
WAL-MART #2214 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
THE STATE NEWSPAPER CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
PUBLIX #597 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
WALMART.COM 8009666546 DISCOUNT STORES

Total Card Spend
$100.00
$102.60
$103.36
$103.93
$103.99
$104.52
$104.57
$104.77
$105.82
$106.92
$107.25
$107.98
$109.02
$110.16
$110.88
$111.13
$111.87
$113.10
$113.24
$113.89
$114.00
$114.92
$115.45
$115.66
$115.76
$116.50
$116.96
$120.00
$120.30
$121.15
$123.91
$124.53
$124.80
$125.17
$125.28



4/4/2017
4/25/2017
4/4/2017
4/6/2017
4/18/2017
3/27/2017
4/21/2017
4/17/2017
4/1/2017
3/28/2017
4/10/2017
3/27/2017
3/31/2017
4/17/2017
4/20/2017
4/3/2017
4/25/2017
4/22/2017
3/29/2017
4/3/2017
4/24/2017
4/20/2017
4/7/2017
4/3/2017
3/29/2017
4/21/2017
4/21/2017
3/28/2017
4/19/2017
4/21/2017
3/31/2017
3/27/2017
3/27/2017
4/5/2017
3/28/2017
4/17/2017
3/29/2017

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
LOWES #00433
1140 PERRY MANN
INDUSTRIAL ALIGNMENT
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES 1891
CORNER MART #40
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
Amazon.com
1140 PERRY MANN
CITGO J&S FOOD MART IV
SP IB SOURCE INC.
ROSE TALBERT
STAPLES 00103911
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
TARGET.COM
1140 PERRY MANN
1140 PERRY MANN
TOTAL MAINTENANCE SOLUTIO
UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
LOVE S TRAVEL 00006577
PILOT 00007120
WEDDING FAVORS UNLIMITED
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
BP#6744189WESTINGHOUSE B
HOSEPOWER USA
WAL-MART #1286
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
DISCOUNT DANCE SUPPLY
ELECTRIC CONTROL & SUPPLY
1140 PERRY MANN
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS

LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR SHOPS (NON-DEALER)

OMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANM

HARDWARE STORES
HARDWARE STORES
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
SERVICE STATIONS
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
SERVICE STATIONS
MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
TATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY ST
BOOK STORES
DISCOUNT STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
JMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CL
SERVICE STATIONS
SERVICE STATIONS
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
SERVICE STATIONS

JDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLAS!

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
HARDWARE STORES
HARDWARE STORES
HARDWARE STORES
HARDWARE STORES

SPORTS APPAREL, RIDING APPAREL STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BOOK STORES

$125.46
$127.27
$129.28
$131.68
$133.79
$134.15
$134.15
$136.31
$136.49
$137.08
$137.88
$138.59
$140.00
$140.00
$141.07
$141.47
$142.92
$143.56
$145.69
$145.82
$147.10
$148.08
$149.92
$150.00
$150.22
$152.81
$153.75
$154.18
$154.74
$156.73
$159.05
$160.09
$161.19
$161.46
$162.00
$162.66
$163.55



4/20/2017
4/7/2017
4/17/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
4/19/2017
3/28/2017
3/28/2017
4/18/2017
3/27/2017
4/25/2017
4/19/2017
4/7/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/27/2017
3/29/2017
4/18/2017
4/19/2017
4/4/2017
4/20/2017
4/25/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/6/2017
4/7/2017
3/28/2017
4/5/2017
3/31/2017
4/12/2017
4/21/2017
4/6/2017
3/15/2017
3/31/2017
4/7/2017
3/27/2017

1140 PERRY MANN
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES 1891
1140 PERRY MANN
UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
THE HOME DEPOT #1110
CHICK-FIL-A #00466
AIMPRINT
GENDRONS
SHELL OIL 57524052305
1140 PERRY MANN
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
ELECTRIC CONTROL & SUPPLY
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES 1891
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
PILOT 00007120
SEVEN OAKS PLANT SHOP
1140 PERRY MANN
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
LOWES #00907
J W PEPPER AND SON INC
TREND ENTERPRISES INC
OFFICE DEPOT #2349
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
SUPPLYCHIMP MONO
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
1140 PERRY MANN
1140 PERRY MANN
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
4IMPRINT
FOREST LAKE GARDENS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
IBI - SUPPLYWORKS #2251
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
TOTAL MAINTENANCE SOLUTIO

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
JMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CL
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
SERVICE STATIONS
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
HARDWARE STORES
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
SERVICE STATIONS
JRSERIES, LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORI
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
USIC STORES-MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS, PIANC
TATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY ST
TATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY ST
BOOK STORES
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING ANC
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
BOOK STORES
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
JRSERIES, LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORI
BOOK STORES
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
HARDWARE STORES
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI

$164.59
$165.39
$167.39
$167.48
$169.30
$170.21
$172.39
$174.00
$175.00
$176.09
$176.75
$177.25
$178.20
$179.53
$182.06
$183.18
$185.80
$186.58
$186.95
$190.74
$191.94
$194.99
$198.09
$198.27
$199.00
$201.00
$201.85
$204.66
$204.66
$206.63
$207.49
$208.00
$210.71
$213.06
$213.30
$215.94
$216.58



4/3/2017
4/12/2017
4/26/2017
4/20/2017
3/28/2017
4/25/2017
4/17/2017
4/20/2017
4/13/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
4/18/2017

4/7/2017
4/24/2017
3/27/2017
4/19/2017
4/26/2017
4/14/2017
4/19/2017

4/6/2017
4/18/2017
4/18/2017
3/27/2017

4/5/2017
4/21/2017
4/20/2017

4/3/2017
4/19/2017
3/27/2017
4/17/2017
4/18/2017
3/28/2017
3/29/2017
4/21/2017
3/31/2017

4/3/2017
3/31/2017

OFFICE DEPOT #1214 OMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANM
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI

SCDOR DORWAY J)WERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLA!
ELECTRIC CONTROL & SUPPLY ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
1140 PERRY MANN ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
1140 PERRY MANN ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
SCDOR DORWAY J)WERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLA!
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
WALMART.COM 8009666546 DISCOUNT STORES
STAPLES 00103234 TATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY ST
4IMPRINT ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
OFFICE DEPOT #1214 OMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHAN
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL HARDWARE STORES
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS BOOK STORES
1140 PERRY MANN ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
HANDI CLEAN PRODUCT JDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLAS!
1140 PERRY MANN ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
7-ELEVEN 35556 SERVICE STATIONS
OFFICE DEPOT #1214 OMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHAN
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL BOOK STORES
Amazon.com BOOK STORES
LOWES #01064 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
STAPLES DIRECT STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING ANL
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL BOOK STORES
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
1140 PERRY MANN ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ROSE TALBERT GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
ELECTRIC CONTROL & SUPPLY ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS BOOK STORES
TRACTOR SUPPLY CO #5509 MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS BOOK STORES
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL HARDWARE STORES
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL HARDWARE STORES
SHERWIN WILLIAMS #2767 GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

SITEONE LANDSCAPE S JDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLAS!

$216.64
$218.11
$218.90
$220.50
$221.94
$226.67
$226.74
$228.07
$228.74
$229.00
$229.39
$229.70
$231.10
$238.58
$244.44
$246.98
$247.32
$248.10
$249.00
$250.00
$250.54
$255.74
$259.12
$260.12
$261.96
$263.52
$266.78
$269.46
$270.35
$271.58
$275.00
$278.19
$279.80
$279.89
$282.98
$288.76
$289.79



3/30/2017
4/5/2017
4/24/2017
3/29/2017
4/17/2017
4/18/2017
3/27/2017
3/31/2017
4/6/2017
4/19/2017
4/6/2017
4/17/2017
4/18/2017
4/9/2017
3/27/2017
3/31/2017
4/24/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
4/2/2017
4/20/2017
4/25/2017
4/18/2017
4/12/2017
4/21/2017
4/25/2017
4/19/2017
4/6/2017
4/10/2017
4/4/2017
4/7/2017
4/4/2017
4/20/2017
3/28/2017
4/18/2017
4/20/2017
4/18/2017

D & L PARTS CO INC #20 LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI

LA BARRIER & SON INC YOFESSIONAL SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CL.
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS BOOK STORES
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS  STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING ANLC
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS BOOK STORES
BestBuyCom799139020684 ELECTRONIC SALES
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL HARDWARE STORES
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL HARDWARE STORES
1140 PERRY MANN ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
1140 PERRY MANN ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
1140 PERRY MANN ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRIC CONTROL & SUPPLY ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS BOOK STORES
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL HARDWARE STORES
OFFICE DEPOT #1214 OMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHAN
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS BOOK STORES
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL HARDWARE STORES
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL BOOK STORES
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS BOOK STORES
SCDOR DORWAY )WERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLA!
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL BOOK STORES
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS BOOK STORES
SOUTHERN LOCK USINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
LOWES #01064 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
CONTROL MANAGEMENT INC 41EATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CON~
SIGMA CORPORATION MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
RED LOBSTER 6301 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
CONTROL MANAGEMENT INC 41EATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CON~
WWW.NEWEGG.COM ELECTRONIC SALES
TURNER'S GARAGE AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR SHOPS (NON-DEALER)
1140 PERRY MANN ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
SITEONE LANDSCAPE S JDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLAS!
4IMPRINT ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
OFFICE DEPOT #1214 OMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHAN

MCCALL'S INC #7 LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI

$292.39
$294.62
$295.25
$296.78
$299.34
$302.38
$302.83
$308.83
$315.59
$317.65
$323.46
$332.85
$333.30
$333.45
$345.51
$345.51
$345.84
$349.26
$349.88
$352.57
$355.80
$356.97
$359.54
$360.72
$378.92
$379.08
$380.00
$382.92
$388.69
$390.44
$396.00
$400.00
$402.73
$408.77
$408.97
$413.83
$417.07



4/25/2017
3/28/2017
4/20/2017
3/29/2017
4/21/2017
4/17/2017
4/25/2017
4/26/2017
3/27/2017
4/18/2017
3/27/2017
3/28/2017
4/7/2017
4/26/2017
4/21/2017
3/30/2017
4/3/2017
4/5/2017
4/6/2017
4/21/2017
3/31/2017
4/7/2017
4/20/2017
4/19/2017
4/2/2017
4/24/2017
4/25/2017
4/26/2017
4/18/2017
4/2/2017
4/21/2017
4/20/2017
4/22/2017
4/20/2017
4/3/2017
4/7/2017
3/30/2017

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
STAPLES DIRECT
CREGGER COMPANY 30
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
CREGGER COMPANY 30
SEVEN OAKS PLANT SHOP
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
CE COLUMBIA
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
CERTIFIED LABORATORIES
Amazon.com
CREGGER COMPANY 30
1140 PERRY MANN
1140 PERRY MANN
1140 PERRY MANN
1140 PERRY MANN
STAPLES DIRECT
QUALITY LOGO PRODUCTS
SITEONE LANDSCAPE S
ULINE SHIP SUPPLIES
EXHIBITDEAL.COM
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
1140 PERRY MANN
1140 PERRY MANN
1140 PERRY MANN
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
WWW.BROWARDSCHOOLS.COM
OFFICE DEPOT #2349
CE COLUMBIA
CREGGER COMPANY 30
1140 PERRY MANN
1140 PERRY MANN

BOOK STORES
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING ANC
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
JRSERIES, LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORI

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI

ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
1EMICALS AND ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ESLEWV

BOOK STORES
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING ANC
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
JDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLAS!
CATALOG MERCHANTS
JDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLAS!
BOOK STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
BOOK STORES
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
~HOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT El
TATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY ST
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

$429.55
$430.91
$432.00
$432.19
$432.73
$434.17
$435.00
$435.00
$457.47
$457.66
$475.34
$475.91
$480.60
$485.70
$489.10
$489.69
$489.69
$489.69
$489.69
$503.79
$509.82
$512.78
$525.00
$530.00
$536.63
$539.46
$539.46
$539.46
$544.55
$550.00
$552.42
$560.00
$572.28
$576.55
$584.99
$592.97
$616.31



3/30/2017
4/6/2017
4/6/2017
4/7/2017

4/20/2017

4/25/2017

4/26/2017

3/29/2017

3/30/2017

4/21/2017

4/17/2017

4/26/2017

3/30/2017
4/6/2017

4/21/2017

4/19/2017

3/29/2017

4/18/2017

3/31/2017
4/1/2017

4/10/2017
4/5/2017
4/5/2017

4/26/2017

3/28/2017

4/24/2017

4/17/2017

4/24/2017

4/20/2017

4/26/2017

4/20/2017

3/29/2017

3/28/2017

3/28/2017

4/25/2017

3/30/2017

4/21/2017

STAPLES DIRECT STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING ANLC
UNITED REFRIG BR #U2 JMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CL
QUILL CORPORATION STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING ANLC
OFFICE DEPOT #1214 OMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANM

BAKER DISTRIBUTING #541 LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
UNITED REFRIG INC 486 JMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CL

UNITED REFRIG INC 486 JMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CL
OFFICE DEPOT #2349 TATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY ST
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS BOOK STORES
ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
WM SUPERCENTER #1286 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
CHAMPION COACH INC TAXICABS/LIMOUSINES
STAPLES DIRECT STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING ANC
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL HARDWARE STORES
HAMMOND METAL FABRICATORS METAL SERVICE CENTERS AND OFFICES
DEMCO INC STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING ANC
THE ITEM CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
LESESNE INDUSTRIES INC USINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
STAPLES DIRECT STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING ANC
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS

CORRUGATED CONTAINERS INC \DUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLAS!
THE WEBSTAURANT STORE )MMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CL

MARVAIR LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
1140 PERRY MANN ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
CE COLUMBIA LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI

IBI - SUPPLYWORKS #2251 LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
JASPER ENGINE EXCHANGE )YMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CL

MARVAIR LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
WALMART.COM 8009666546 DISCOUNT STORES

D & L PARTS CO INC #20 LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
LOWES #01064 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

D & L PARTS CO INC #20 LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI

STAPLES DIRECT STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING ANLC

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI

OFFICE DEPOT #1214 OMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANM

IBS OF SOUTH CAROLINA AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

$638.18
$642.60
$670.66
$712.15
$717.99
$720.18
$725.70
$807.73
$827.42
$839.76
$841.11
$850.00
$850.05
$855.42
$864.33
$888.10
$894.02
$900.00
$915.15
$916.86
$968.48
$972.00
$977.30
$986.28
$986.72
$991.84
$1,019.47
$1,026.00
$1,044.81
$1,063.73
$1,075.68
$1,079.57
$1,092.56
$1,096.17
$1,110.67
$1,117.85
$1,180.12



4/21/2017
4/18/2017
4/19/2017
4/17/2017
4/18/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/5/2017
4/24/2017
4/12/2017
4/20/2017
4/2/2017
4/2/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/29/2017
4/17/2017
4/20/2017
4/20/2017

SITEONE LANDSCAPE S
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
PALMETTO METAL PROD IN
MARVAIR
STAPLES DIRECT
WILLIAM V MACGILL & CO
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
PUMP TANK PUMP TANK
HOFFMAN & HOFFMAN
GIH GLOBALINDUSTRIALEQ
GIH GLOBALINDUSTRIALEQ
OFFICE DEPOT #2349

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB

DOIUBLE O ENTERPRISES
ANIXTER-PS#005G COLUMBIA
SCDOR DORWAY
SCDOR DORWAY

JDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLAS!
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING ANLC
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING ANL
AB/MEDICAL/DENTAL/OPHTHALMIC HOSPITAL
OMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANM
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
JMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CL
JDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLAS!
JDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLAS!
TATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY ST
LUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLI
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
JWVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLA!
JWVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLA!

$1,190.94
$1,207.15
$1,209.38
$1,234.44
$1,235.59
$1,268.59
$1,295.44
$1,306.69
$1,324.96
$1,331.69
$1,342.14
$1,390.75
$1,390.75
$1,429.52
$1,464.48
$1,470.37
$1,497.43
$2,495.19
$3,464.76



